
 
These contractors (listed alphabetically) have completed at least one rebate eligible project through EnergySmart since 2020 or have 
requested to join this list. The total number of rebate eligible projects the contractor completed since 2020, if applicable, is shown in 
the table below. 

Residents are not limited to contractors on this list and may work with any NABCEP certified solar contractor. EnergySmart makes no 
representations or warranties regarding the accuracy of information, quality of service, or proof of insurance for any contractor on 
this list. 

For additions or corrections, please contact EnergySmart at 303-544-1000 or info@energysmartyes.com  

Solar Contractors 

Name Location Website Phone RENU Loan 
Approved 

Projects Completed 
since 2020 

Apollo Energy Denver, CO https://www.harnessoursun.com/  720-582-8258  1 

ARE Solar Boulder, CO https://aresolar.com/  720-637-2180  7 

BecauseSolar Superior, CO https://www.becausesolar.com/  800-700-0270  2 

Blue Raven Solar Denver, CO https://blueravensolar.com/  800-377-4480  3 

Buglet Solar Golden, CO http://bugletsolar.com/  303-903-9119  5 

CAM Solar Golden, CO https://www.gocamsolar.com/  720-408-5184  1 
Custom Solar Boulder, CO https://customsolar.us/  303-859-8597  11 

Ecology Solar Denver, CO https://ecologysolar.com/  720-545-0829  2 

EcoMark Solar Denver, CO https://ecomarksolar.com/  720-310-0075  2 
Freedom Solar 

Power 
Centennial, CO https://freedomsolarpower.com/  303-222-4203  7 
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Name Location Website Phone RENU Loan 

Approved 
Projects Completed 

since 2020 
Golden Solar Golden, CO http://www.goldensolar.net/  303-955-6332  3 

Helio Home  Denver, CO https://www.heliohome.io/  720-460-1260  7 

Independent Power 
Systems 

Boulder, CO https://www.solarips.com/  303-963-9669  16 

ION Solar Denver, CO https://www.ionsolar.com/colorado  720-307-3938  1 
Klick Solar Longmont, CO https://www.klicksolarboulder.com/   720-571-2221  1 
Liv Solar Broomfield, CO https://livsolar.com/  720-819-7557  1 

Namaste Solar Boulder, CO https://www.namastesolar.com/  303-447-0300  63 

Photon Brothers Westminster, 
CO 

https://photonbrothers.com/  720-370-3344  35 

Powur Carlsbad, CA https://powur.com/  866-467-6987  1 

Progreen Solar Longmont, CO https://www.progreen-solar.com/  303-484-1410  3 

Redrocks Roof & 
Solar 

Denver, CO https://www.redrocksrs.com/  303-704-2449   

REenergizeCO Denver, CO https://www.reenergizeco.com/  303-227-1000  3 

Sandbox Solar Fort Collins, CO https://sandboxsolar.com/  970-673 -7733  2 

Solar Power Pros Centennial, CO https://solarpowerpros.com/  303-797-6527  2 

The Solar Revolution Boulder, CO https://www.thesolarrevolution.com/  303-815-9360  1 

Solar Side Up Loveland, CO https://solarsideup.com/  303-271-0656  4 

Southard Solar Longmont, CO https://southardsolar.com/  303-776-5271  4 

Sunrun Denver, CO https://www.sunrun.com/  833-394-3384  10 

Tesla San Carlos, CA https://www.tesla.com/solarpanels  888-518-3752  10 
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Name Location Website Phone RENU Loan 

Approved 
Projects Completed 

since 2020 
Thames Solar Denver, CO http://thamessolar.com/  303-936-9377  3 

Titian Solar Power Denver, CO https://titansolarpower.com/  855-729-7652  1 
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